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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Arce, María Luz
Girotto, Clorindo

Daninheimer, Luis Carlos
Romero, Ramón Andrés

De Bardeci, María Angélica
Da Silva, Rubén Ángel

Romero, Sandra Elizabeth
Ibarra, Regino Humberto

Acevedo,  Vicente Raúl y Rijera, Blanca Ester
Diaz, María Teresa

123.069
16.080
11.232
14.715
16.202
12.304

227.282
11.954

229.582
224.734

Capital
C. Cuatiá

Gdor. Virasoro
Caa Cati
C. Cuatiá

M. Caseros
Capital

M. Caseros
Capital
Capital

Sabrina Victoria Reyes
Ricardo Esteban Solís

Enrique Alejandro Carbo
Analia Alderete

Alejandro Francisco Luna
Julio Osvaldo Zamudio

Clarisa Fernández Troccoli
Roberto Carlos Ayala
Ru�no José Chequim

Sabrina Victoria Reyes

13
2

1

6

12
13

11/07
11/07
11/07
11/07
11/07
11/07
11/07
11/07
11/07
11/07

13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
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Galarza, Del�na Robustina
Romero, Oscar Alcides
Alvarez, Silvia Mirna

Jalfón, Isidoro
González, Valentín y Rios, Ramona Alejandrina

Castillo, Walter Hugo
Biancardi, Norma Aida
Azcona, Emilia Beatriz

López Breard, Miguel Raúl
Diaz, Mariano

Molina, Cirilo Antonio y Ojeda, María de la Cruz
Morales, Luis Walberto

Gomez, Juan Maria
González Cardozo, Julia 

Meza Acosta, Nelly Mirta
Petrel, Juan Antonio

Mendieta, Teresa Isabel
Sena, Gustavo Favian
Gomez, Juan Carlos

229.027
43.640
26.608
10.235

220.200
219.644
43.700

227.749
7.962

12.857
220.192
229.921
19.931

228.261
12.759
8.384

12.796
26.207

165.025

Capital
Goya

P. de los Libres
Mburucuya

Capital
Capital
Goya

Capital
Ituzaingo
S. Roque

S. L. del Palmar
Capital

Empedrado
Capital

Mercedes
Esquina

Mercedes
P. de los Libres

Capital

Ru�no José Chequim
Isabel Puñal

Sonia Maricel Ricail
Daniela Verónica Gordiola

Ma. Fernánda Benitez Cima
Cynthia Taddey Silva

Mónica Sanabria
Ru�no José Chequim
Ma. Silvia Muñoz Zini

Marcelo Samuel Sierra
Mariano Noelia Godoy

Clarisa Fernández Troccoli
Victor Samuel Barrios

Ma. Fernánda Benitez Cima
Noelia Luisina Casas

Joaquin A. Romero Alves
Ma. Florencia Lafuente

Arturo M. C.  Chiyah Mancioni
Ma. Fernánda Benitez Cima

12
3

6
3
2

12

6

6

6

13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07

13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07

Cardozo, Carlos Alberto
Da Silva Daninheimer, Luis Carlos

Maciel, Gregorio de Jesús
Encina, Clemente Marcelo

Barreto, Héctor Ramón 

21.349
11.232

201.722
213.116
181.916

Sta. Lucia
Gdor. Virasoro

Capital
Capital
Capital

Carolina Sanchez Trainini
Enrique Alejandro Carbo

Ma. Fernánda Benitez Cima
Graciela Liliana Lisceiko
Alfredo de la Cruz Hanke

6
2
1

15/07
15/07
15/07
15/07
15/07

13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
13/07
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